293752

Aluminium Handle, @31 mm,
1505 mm, Black

»

Professional handle with an insulated sleeve for a comfortable grip.
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Technical Data

Item Number
Connection

Material

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®
Complies with REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006

Recycled Material Content

Recycled Material Content, Percentage
Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x approx.180 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length/Depth

Box Width

Box Height

Product Diameter

Product Length/Depth

Product Width

Product Height

Net Weight

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Total Tare Weight

Gross Weight

Cubic metre

Min. pH-value in usage concentration
Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration
GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)
Customs Tariff Number

Country of Origin ISO Code

Country of Origin

212

293752
Threaded

Anodised Aluminium
Polypropylene
(regenerated material)

No

Yes

Yes

75 %

10 Pcs.

400 Pcs

40 Pcs.

1610 mm
160 mm

70 mm

31 mm

1505 mm

31 mm

31 mm

0.48 kg

0.04 kg

0.04 kg

0.52 kg
0.001446 M3
4 pH

11 pH
5705022937529
15705022937526
76169990
DK

Denmark



